
-~ FairfaxCounty 
~ PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
~ ENGAGE • INSPIRE • THRIVE 

Office of Procurement Services 
8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 4400 

Falls Church, VA 22042 

CONTRACT TITLE: 

CONTRACTOR 

Panorama Education 
24 School Street, 4th Floor 
Boston, MA 02108 

AMENDMENT NO. 3 

Social Emotional Learning Universal Screener 

SUPPLIER ID 

1000046312 

JUN 2 9 2022 

CONTRACT NO. 

4400010525 

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400010525 is amended to incorporate the following: 

1. Update the pricing schedule as described in Attachment A. 

All other prices, terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

ACCEPTANCE: 

BY: 
Signature 

Katie Mallett 

MRP/abw 

DISTRIBUTION: 
Contractor 

Printed Name 

FCPS - DSS - Michael Axler, Maria Genova 

President 

Title 

06 I 10 / 2022 

Date 

f\) 
6 /2_q/2.z 

Doc ID: 3583ea7705adfb317d88ee78ee3583876c72e58_ 



Year1 
2021-2022 

All FCPS Screening+ 
Students Interventions 

Professional 

Related Development 

Services and Division-
Level 

Consultation 

Payment $446,500 
Schedule 

Contract# 4400010525 
Amendment 3 
Attachment A 

PRICING SCHEDULE 

Year2 Year 3 Year4 Years 
2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026 

Screening, Screening, Screening, 
Screening+ Diagnostic, PM Diagnostic, PM Diagnostic, PM 
Interventions and and and 

Interventions Interventions Interventions 

Professional Professional Professional Professional 
Development Development Development Development 
and Division- and Division- and Division- and Division-

Level Level Level Level 
Consultation Consultation Consultation Consultation 

$446,500 $499,700 $499,700 $499,700 

Total Contract Value Over 5 Years $2,392,100 

DocID: 3583ea7705adfb317d88ee78ee3583876c72e586 


